
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 April 2022

M M1/2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE LEGEND Last start Masters winner GRA, 05/04/2022, R3, M 1M 3P 1P M2/1/2M. Moroney 520015 36/0316

 2 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 05/04/2022, R3, M 3M 6P 8P M2/1/2C. Supple 500672 18/0233

 3 ZANTI GRACIE Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R9, P 1P 1M (LAB)P M2/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 27/0262

 4 MIYAZAKI Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 6P M2/2/2T. Barton 501241 9/0219

 5 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 3M M2/2/2D. Casey 507481 20/0211

 6 DISTANT STAR Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 8P M2/2/2C. Graham 498327 17/0192

 7 INSPIRE US Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 5P M2/1/2C. Graham 498325 21/0168

 8 JIMARY CRICKET Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R3, M 7M 3P 2M M3/1B. Northfield 500848 13/0239
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 1 LINCOLN VALLEY Grade order Grade 3 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2D. Irwin 539206 7/5255

 2 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2T. Duncan 528439 11/10228

 3 MORT FOR SHORT Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 7P 3/1/2B. Northfield 540585 7/6228

 4 TRAPPED Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 538614 9/4246

 5 QUICK AS Grade order Grade 4 2P 1Y 1P 4/1/2C. Gardoll 542898 6/4239

 6 HISTORY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2B. Northfield 537772 5/2276

 7 CRISTIANO BLUE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 540571 4/3252

 8 TRANQUIL LINDY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4216

 9 TAYLOR TOVES Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 6P 5/1A. Monaghan 546641 4/3204

 10 STACKED DECK 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/1L. Walker 539039 4/3180
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 1 BOWIE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 5P 4/1/1E. Harris 522086 19/18225

 2 RUBY'S LEGACY Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/1P. Supple 527216 10/9180

 3 AKAROA Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 3P 4/1/1B. Northfield 539159 8/6162

 4 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R4, M 4M 6M 2P 4/1/1J. Davis 490464 22/11146

 5 ROBELL SOPHIA Last start winner CAS, 07/04/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/2156

 6 STEAMY WINDOWS Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1A. Monaghan 538616 4/3282

 7 BURN THE EDGE Last start placegetter CAS, 10/03/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1D. Winters 541803 4/3246

 8 ROGUE TRIGGER Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3R. Gardoll 542827 3/1225

 9 TRANQUIL LINDY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4216

 10 ROBELL ELSA Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4B. Ellis 542707 1/0210

 11 SLINGSHOT PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1S. Staples 529369 8/4210

 12 HERE'S CAZA Last start placegetter LIS, 22/02/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1183

 13 STACKED DECK 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1L. Walker 539039 4/3180

 14 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1174

 15 SPEEDY BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3156

 16 TRANQUIL RILEY Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539580 2/1123

 17 TRANQUIL JOKER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R1, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0110

 18 MEMORY LASS Dropping in grade CAS, 07/04/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 1P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/6138

 19 WILGUNYA BOY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/3237

 20 COOL RED Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R8, P (FTF)P 1P 1P 5/2R. Arnold 543286 3/2194

 21 MUNDY VALLEY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2D. Winters 541801 3/2192

 22 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2A. Taylor 544036 3/2189

 23 LOTTERY TICKET Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1186

 24 PHANTOM MENACE Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2S. Kempshall 542248 3/2165

 25 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score CAS, 24/03/2022, R4, P (LAB)P 1P 5P 5/1G. Smith 538284 5/3162

 26 SHADOW GLEN Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3A. Cameron 535194 2/1150

 27 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1L. Walker 539041 4/3144

 28 FLYING LAYLA Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4T. Duncan 534431 1/0141

 29 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 24/03/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6126

 30 LE SHARK Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2W. Gilbert 542253 3/1126

 31 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/5123
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 32 PATTAYA PETE Weighted points score GRA, 03/04/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2R. Gardoll 542830 3/2123

 33 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5117

 34 LEON KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1W. Griffiths 542893 6/5114

 35 MAC MADNESS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/3111

 36 TRANQUIL FRED Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539579 1/0111

 37 ROBELL SKY Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4B. Ellis 542708 1/0111

 38 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 3P 4P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1105

 39 CRIMSON CAMELLIA Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 537746 1/0102

 40 COSMIC VAL Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/097

 41 LITTLE CAPERS Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 546454 1/092

 42 KISS BISCUIT Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4D. Lowe 531177 1/085

 43 SEA MASTER Weighted points score RIC, 19/12/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 8P 5/4J. King 539738 1/078

 44 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2G. Robertson 539575 3/278

 45 PAT'S ANGEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1D. Bates 528632 4/375

 46 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R6, P 8P 5M 5P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/573

 47 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score CAS, 24/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/057
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 1 GUIDA Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 1/2J. King 540437 10/9291

 2 KNOW ALL JAMIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 1P 1/1D. King 539197 14/13342

 3 BOKARM PETE Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 1P 1/1B. Merillo 528241 17/16285

 4 PARK WARRIOR Last start winner CAS, 07/04/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 8P 2/1/2M. Knowles 540949 8/7285

 5 SHINJUKU Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1T. Barton 523679 9/5246

 6 LOTTE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 6P 3/1/1R. Andrews 529676 6/5195

 7 EPIPHANY Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 4P 3/1/1B. Northfield 539154 8/7183

 8 DARK FATE Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 3/1/2W. Kempshall 533863 9/8165
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 1 JIMARY LILLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 10/02/2022, R1, P 2P 7P M/1M. Ross 547101 0/088

 2 OH SO OPULENT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 31/03/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 4P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/072

 3 BOYS NIGHT OUT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 20/01/2022, R1, P

CAS, 13/01/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1R. Arnold 541786 0/098

 4 KINGSBRAE MONICA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 24/03/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 6P M/1E. Patton 542270 0/078

 5 TINKA RIPPLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 27/03/2022, R1, P 8P 3P 7P M/1M. Lalicz 548517 0/064

 6 LIL MIKI BREEZE First start M/1C. Northfield 550328 0/00

 7 ROBELL STELLA First start M/1B. Ellis 542705 0/00

 8 ORARA MULLET Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 17/03/2022, R1, P 7P M/1G. Smith 539470 0/033
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 1 PROFICIENCY Last start placegetter GRA, 09/04/2022, R9, P 2P 1Y 7P 4/1/1R. Gardoll 529623 14/7228

 2 ROSIE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1E. Harris 522085 16/13216

 3 EYE IN SKY Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1E. Harris 537455 5/4195

 4 BURRINGBAR BOYS Last start placegetter GRA, 09/04/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 1P 5/2R. Andrews 542899 3/2207

 5 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1174

 6 JERICHO TUCK Last start placegetter GRA, 05/04/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 8P 5/2A. Taylor 530456 7/2159

 7 BOKARM DONNA Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0147

 8 TRANQUIL JOKER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R1, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0110

 9 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/3237

 10 MUNDY VALLEY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2D. Winters 541801 3/2192

 11 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3192

 12 INDY VAN COOL Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/3A. Monaghan 546640 2/1171

 13 STORMY PATCH Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3J. Hewett 539204 2/1165

 14 DOUBLE POINTS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 523474 1/0162

 15 LEON KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1W. Griffiths 542893 6/5114

 16 MAC MADNESS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/3111

 17 BUGATTI COMMANDO Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4J. Davis 546274 1/098

 18 CROWN TINA Weighted points score IPS, 03/04/2022, R1, 3 6P 5P 5P 5/1C. Lombe 525241 4/387

 19 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2G. Robertson 539575 3/278

 20 PAT'S ANGEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1D. Bates 528632 4/375

 21 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R6, P 8P 5M 5P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/573
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 1 BURRINGBAR BOYS Last start placegetter GRA, 09/04/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 1P 5/2R. Andrews 542899 3/2207

 2 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1174

 3 JERICHO TUCK Last start placegetter GRA, 05/04/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 8P 5/2A. Taylor 530456 7/2159

 4 BOKARM DONNA Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0147

 5 TRANQUIL JOKER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R1, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0110

 6 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/3237

 7 MUNDY VALLEY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2D. Winters 541801 3/2192

 8 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3192

 9 INDY VAN COOL Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/3A. Monaghan 546640 2/1171

 10 STORMY PATCH Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3J. Hewett 539204 2/1165

 11 DOUBLE POINTS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 523474 1/0162

 12 LEON KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1W. Griffiths 542893 6/5114

 13 MAC MADNESS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/3111

 14 BUGATTI COMMANDO Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4J. Davis 546274 1/098

 15 CROWN TINA Weighted points score IPS, 03/04/2022, R1, 3 6P 5P 5P 5/1C. Lombe 525241 4/387

 16 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2G. Robertson 539575 3/278

 17 PAT'S ANGEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1D. Bates 528632 4/375

 18 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R6, P 8P 5M 5P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/573
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 1 FOUR MORE GUY Last start winner CAS, 31/03/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2A. Lang 539201 11/10351

 2 KNOW ALL JAMIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 1P 1/1D. King 539197 14/13342

 3 FERNANDO DIVA Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 1P 2/1/1T. Jordan 538617 8/6273

 4 STORMY PARADISE Last start winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 3/1/2S. Pickford 539196 7/6276

 5 ORSON LAURIE Last start placegetter CAS, 31/03/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 5P 3/1/2E. Harris 541435 9/8225

 6 MERCY DASH 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 24/03/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 6P 3/1/2N. Creighton 532544 17/10279

 7 LIAR FOR HIRE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 3P 3/1/2C. Northfield 542272 6/5306

 8 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 4P 3/1/1R. Andrews 532536 14/9303

 9 ZOE KATE Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 3/1/1M. Northfield 532727 11/10222

 10 PROFICIENCY Last start placegetter GRA, 09/04/2022, R9, P 2P 1Y 7P 4/1/1R. Gardoll 529623 14/7228

 11 ROSIE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1E. Harris 522085 16/13216

 12 EYE IN SKY Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1E. Harris 537455 5/4195
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 1 DASHING DISPLAY Last start placegetter GOS, 08/04/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2E. Harris 522081 13/7201

 2 SKY STONE Last start winner GRA, 09/04/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2A. Monaghan 546635 7/2300

 3 SON OF THIRTY Last start winner GRA, 09/04/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2M. Landrigan 540250 6/2210

 4 LET'S WIN MONEY Last start placegetter GRA, 05/04/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 544494 4/1264

 5 DOUBLE KLATCHES Last start placegetter GRA, 09/04/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/4207

 6 DOUBLE POINTS 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 09/04/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 523474 1/0162

 7 IMPERIAL CLUB Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2C. Supple 529988 5/2159

 8 LIAR FOR HIRE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4C. Northfield 542272 6/0306

 9 SILENT SKY Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4J. Davis 540951 3/0195

 10 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4W. Griffiths 542896 4/0192

 11 ZAMBORA LOLA Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3M. Northfield 544998 4/1180

 12 DIAMOND FOR EVIE Weighted points score BGC, 07/02/2022, R7, 2 5P 5P 1P 5/2L. Wylie 536653 4/2168

 13 FERNANDO SPRINGS Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4D. Anderson 532732 1/0138

 14 MANGO FIRE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4M. Moroney 545953 2/0116
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 1 KOORINGA LUCY Weighted points score WPK, 09/04/2022, R2, M 1M 2M 1M 1/1M. Northfield 501238 37/6302

 2 ROCKSTAR REBEL 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 07/04/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2R. Andrews 526197 11/1222

 3 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2022, R7, 1 4C 2C 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 539361 10/0245

 4 OLD ACE BANNER Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3M. Knowles 528826 4/1156

 5 MANGO FIRE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4M. Moroney 545953 2/0116

 6 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4M. Knowles 522913 3/0108
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 1 OH SO OPULENT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 31/03/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 4P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/072

 2 SHE'S A SULLY First start M/1L. Wylie 547904 0/00

 3 MAGIC LIES First start M/1C. Northfield 550631 0/00

 4 JIMARY ANGUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 03/04/2022, R1, P 5P 5P M/1M. Ross 547098 0/052
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 1 MERCY DASH 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 6P 1/2N. Creighton 532544 17/6279
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 1 BURNT ENDS Last start winner CAS, 07/04/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2M 2/1/2J. Ahern 501239 22/10286
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 1 ROCKSTAR REBEL 2 Last start winner CAS, 07/04/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 3/1/2R. Andrews 526197 11/7222

 2 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 05/04/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 4P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 14/4303
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 1 JIMARY ANGUS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 03/04/2022, R1, P 5P 5P M/1M. Ross 547098 0/052
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